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AGUESSE Mathis 12 PLESSIS BOU 24/10/2007 28095208017

BACUET Nathan 11 MENNECY 11/1/2007 28091242041

BAILLE GUILLOU Ambr 2 ORSAY CA 24/1/2007 28091267013

BAROUDI-BARBOT Lia 4 MENUCOURT E 1/7/2008 28095247009

BELLEMIN-COMTE Ale 8 VILLE AVRAY 10/4/2008 28092159036

BLANCHET Dilan 13 ANTONY 14/4/2007 28092138057

BOUTERUCHE Nathan 6 SEVRES JE 3/3/2007 28092157022

BOUTOUIL Aroen 2 JOUY LE MOU 1/1/2008 28095256007

BOYET Bastien 5 MENNECY 5/4/2007 28091242016

CAES Titouan 6 ST MICHEL SP 4/3/2007 28091228020

CASSAN Gabriel 10 TRAPPES EC 4/7/2007 28078106029

DELAROQUE Florian 15 ST GERMAIN E 7/5/2008 28078234081

DUMAS Maxime 5 ST NOM LA BR 25/8/2008 28078232017

DUMAY Enzo MONTIGNY RI 12/11/2007 28095203020

DURAND Antoine 1 RUEIL MALMAI 11/5/2007 28092154064

ELISABETH Florian 7 ST GERMAIN E 27/8/2007 28078234049

GERARD Paul-Eliott 17 TRAPPES EC 5/4/2007 28078106031

GOGDET Lucio 4 ST GERMAIN E 29/3/2007 28078234047

GOURDAIN Paul 2 VERSAILLES 24/8/2007 28078108077

GUO Zhanyi 6 TRAPPES EC 23/5/2008 28078106032

HAENTJENS Argan 5 BLR92 4/10/2007 28092250048

HARANG Mathurin 1 TRAPPES EC 25/10/2007 28078106027

HERICOTTE Swann 19 COURBEVOIE 25/2/2007 28092146039

HOUDELETTE Jules 3 MENUCOURT E 30/5/2008 28095247009

JACOBS Merlin 12 COURBEVOIE 24/7/2007 28092146056

JOUVE Clovis 3 LE PECQ US 15/4/2007 28078093029

KORDA Louis 8 TRIEL ESC 16/4/2007 28078097021

LASSALLE Léo 1 VAL D ORGE 9/2/2007 28091131020

LATIL Maxime 10 ANTONY 5/12/2008 28092138060

LISBOA DE SOUSA Este 4 ANTONY 1/6/2007 28092138060

LOLLO Seth-Keren 16 VILLE AVRAY 17/1/2008 28092159039

LORENZI CHAUSSADE 11 VERSAILLES 4/5/2007 28078108033

MAILLOT Vincent 15 BOIS COLOMB 13/3/2007 28092141031

MARCY Guilhem 8 ORSAY CA 17/2/2007 28091267012

MARIN Elie 3 BLR92 17/5/2007 28092250046

MICHALAK Thibault 9 TRAPPES EC 20/4/2008 28078106031

MOENS Corentin 14 ANTONY 14/7/2007 28092138060

MOREAU Felix 20 ISSY MOUSQUE 31/1/2007 28092140035

NEYMARCK Gaspard 12 VESINET US 8/4/2007 28078110035

NOTARO Mathurin 10 PLESSIS BOU 17/9/2008 28095208016

ODENA Raphael PLESSIS BOU 3/7/2007 28095208016

OIRY Matthias 5 PLESSIS BOU 17/11/2007 28095208014

PAROT Morgan 16 HOUILLES GO 20/1/2007 28078229023

PERRONNET Kiran 11 ANTONY 6/8/2007 28092138053

PINDOR Alexis 13 ST NOM LA BR 19/12/2007 28078232016

POIRIER Alexis 14 VERSAILLES 15/12/2008 28078108055

POUSSET Arthur 7 ANTONY 6/9/2008 28092138056

RAHAL Zacharie 9 MONTIGNY RI 16/4/2007 28095203028

RANJBARAN Daniel 2 ORSAY CA 24/1/2007 28091267014

RIMBERT Theo 9 YERRES 8/6/2007 28091137043

RIVIERE Till 7 PALAISEAU 28/2/2008 28091127025
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ROY Gabriel 4 MENNECY 22/3/2007 28091242040

SCHMIDT Benoit 3 ETAMPES MDF 23/10/2007 28091117022

TESSIER Liam 17 SEVRES JE 27/11/2007 28092157022

VENDRYES Ronan 2 BLR92 25/4/2007 28092250049

WOUSSEN Noa 1 PLESSIS BOU 27/4/2008 28095208016

ZAPPELINI Gabriel 18 VERSAILLES 12/4/2008 28078108075

ZUCCATO Paul 9 BLR92 25/8/2008 28092250063
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1 LISBOA DE SOUSA Esteba ANTONY

Tableau de 64

64 ---------

33 ODENA Raphael PLESSIS BOU

32 JACOBS Merlin COURBEVOIE    8/3

17 PERRONNET Kiran ANTONY

48 RAHAL Zacharie MONTIGNY RI    8/0

49 MICHALAK Thibault TRAPPES EC

16 TESSIER Liam SEVRES JE    8/2

9 MAILLOT Vincent BOIS COLOMBE

56 GERARD Paul-Eliott TRAPPES EC    8/5

41 CASSAN Gabriel TRAPPES EC

24 BOUTOUIL Aroen JOUY LE MOU    8/5

25 LASSALLE Léo VAL D ORGE

40 JOUVE Clovis LE PECQ US    8/4

57 POIRIER Alexis VERSAILLES

8 MARIN Elie BLR92 par abandon

5 GOGDET Lucio ST GERMAIN E

60 ---------

37 RIVIERE Till PALAISEAU

28 CAES Titouan ST MICHEL SP    8/6

21 BAROUDI-BARBOT Liam MENUCOURT E

44 BLANCHET Dilan ANTONY    8/7

53 BELLEMIN-COMTE Alexa VILLE AVRAY

12 RANJBARAN Daniel ORSAY CA    5/4

13 KORDA Louis TRIEL ESC

52 LOLLO Seth-Keren VILLE AVRAY    7/5

45 BACUET Nathan MENNECY

20 MOENS Corentin ANTONY    8/3

29 BOYET Bastien MENNECY

36 HOUDELETTE Jules MENUCOURT E    8/7

61 ---------

4 POUSSET Arthur ANTONY

LISBOA DE SOUSA Esteba

Tableau de 32

ODENA Raphael
   8/1

PERRONNET Kiran

TESSIER Liam
   8/5

MAILLOT Vincent

BOUTOUIL Aroen
   8/5

LASSALLE Léo

MARIN Elie
   8/1

GOGDET Lucio

RIVIERE Till
   8/3

BAROUDI-BARBOT Liam

RANJBARAN Daniel
   4/3

KORDA Louis

MOENS Corentin
   7/4

BOYET Bastien

POUSSET Arthur
   7/5

LISBOA DE SOUSA Esteba

TESSIER Liam

BOUTOUIL Aroen

MARIN Elie

GOGDET Lucio

RANJBARAN Daniel

KORDA Louis

BOYET Bastien
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3 DURAND Antoine RUEIL MALMAI

Tableau de 64

62 ---------

35 MOREAU Felix ISSY MOUSQUE

30 ROY Gabriel MENNECY    5/2

19 ZUCCATO Paul BLR92

46 PAROT Morgan HOUILLES GO    8/3

51 ZAPPELINI Gabriel VERSAILLES

14 BOUTERUCHE Nathan SEVRES JE    8/1

11 GOURDAIN Paul VERSAILLES

54 NOTARO Mathurin PLESSIS BOU    8/0

43 OIRY Matthias PLESSIS BOU

22 HERICOTTE Swann COURBEVOIE    8/4

27 GUO Zhanyi TRAPPES EC

38 ELISABETH Florian ST GERMAIN E    8/5

59 ---------

6 HAENTJENS Argan BLR92

7 LATIL Maxime ANTONY

58 AGUESSE Mathis PLESSIS BOU    8/1

39 DUMAY Enzo MONTIGNY RI

26 BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi ORSAY CA    8/4

23 SCHMIDT Benoit ETAMPES MDF

42 HARANG Mathurin TRAPPES EC    8/2

55 NEYMARCK Gaspard VESINET US

10 WOUSSEN Noa PLESSIS BOU    8/4

15 DUMAS Maxime ST NOM LA BR

50 PINDOR Alexis ST NOM LA BR    8/4

47 RIMBERT Theo YERRES

18 LORENZI CHAUSSADE W VERSAILLES    8/7

31 MARCY Guilhem ORSAY CA

34 DELAROQUE Florian ST GERMAIN E    8/4

63 ---------

2 VENDRYES Ronan BLR92

DURAND Antoine

Tableau de 32

ROY Gabriel
   8/2

ZUCCATO Paul

BOUTERUCHE Nathan
   8/7

GOURDAIN Paul

HERICOTTE Swann
   8/5

GUO Zhanyi

HAENTJENS Argan
   8/0

LATIL Maxime

BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi
   8/2

HARANG Mathurin

WOUSSEN Noa
   8/7

DUMAS Maxime

RIMBERT Theo
   8/5

MARCY Guilhem

VENDRYES Ronan
   8/4

DURAND Antoine

BOUTERUCHE Nathan

GOURDAIN Paul

HAENTJENS Argan

BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi

HARANG Mathurin

RIMBERT Theo

VENDRYES Ronan
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1 LISBOA DE SOUSA Esteba ANTONY

Tableau de 16

16 TESSIER Liam SEVRES JE    8/1

9 BOUTOUIL Aroen JOUY LE MOU

8 MARIN Elie BLR92    6/4

5 GOGDET Lucio ST GERMAIN E

12 RANJBARAN Daniel ORSAY CA    8/5

13 KORDA Louis TRIEL ESC

4 BOYET Bastien MENNECY    8/5

3 DURAND Antoine RUEIL MALMA

14 BOUTERUCHE Nathan SEVRES JE    8/7

11 GOURDAIN Paul VERSAILLES

6 HAENTJENS Argan BLR92    8/4

7 BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi ORSAY CA

10 HARANG Mathurin TRAPPES EC    7/6

15 RIMBERT Theo YERRES

2 VENDRYES Ronan BLR92    8/5

LISBOA DE SOUSA Esteba

Tableau de 8

MARIN Elie
   8/5

RANJBARAN Daniel

KORDA Louis
   6/4

DURAND Antoine

HAENTJENS Argan
   8/7

BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi

VENDRYES Ronan
   6/5

MARIN Elie

RANJBARAN Daniel

HAENTJENS Argan

BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi
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1 LISBOA DE SOUSA Esteba ANTONY

Tableau de 8

8 MARIN Elie BLR92    8/5

5 RANJBARAN Daniel ORSAY CA

4 KORDA Louis TRIEL ESC    6/4

3 DURAND Antoine RUEIL MALMA

6 HAENTJENS Argan BLR92    8/7

7 BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi ORSAY CA

2 VENDRYES Ronan BLR92    6/5

MARIN Elie

Demi-finales

RANJBARAN Daniel
   8/1

HAENTJENS Argan

BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroi
   8/6

MARIN Elie

Finale

HAENTJENS Argan

   8/6

MARIN Elie

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 2018-06-24 21:23



CRITERIUM DE LA LIGUE ILE DE FRANCE OUEST

FHM M11

Classement général (ordre des rangs - 58 tireurs)

page 1/2

rg nom prénom club nation

1 MARIN Elie BLR92 FRA

2 HAENTJENS Argan BLR92 FRA

3 BAILLE GUILLOU Ambroise ORSAY CA FRA

3 RANJBARAN Daniel ORSAY CA FRA

5 LISBOA DE SOUSA Esteban ANTONY FRA

6 VENDRYES Ronan BLR92 FRA

7 DURAND Antoine RUEIL MALMAI FRA

8 KORDA Louis TRIEL ESC FRA

9 GOGDET Lucio ST GERMAIN E FRA

10 GOURDAIN Paul VERSAILLES FRA

11 BOUTERUCHE Nathan SEVRES JE FRA

12 TESSIER Liam SEVRES JE FRA

13 BOUTOUIL Aroen JOUY LE MOU FRA

14 BOYET Bastien MENNECY FRA

15 HARANG Mathurin TRAPPES EC FRA

16 RIMBERT Theo YERRES FRA

17 POUSSET Arthur ANTONY FRA

18 LATIL Maxime ANTONY FRA

19 MAILLOT Vincent BOIS COLOMB FRA

20 WOUSSEN Noa PLESSIS BOU FRA

21 DUMAS Maxime ST NOM LA BR FRA

22 PERRONNET Kiran ANTONY FRA

23 ZUCCATO Paul BLR92 FRA

24 MOENS Corentin ANTONY FRA

25 BAROUDI-BARBOT Liam MENUCOURT E FRA

26 HERICOTTE Swann COURBEVOIE FRA

27 LASSALLE Léo VAL D ORGE FRA

28 GUO Zhanyi TRAPPES EC FRA

29 ROY Gabriel MENNECY FRA

30 MARCY Guilhem ORSAY CA FRA

31 ODENA Raphael PLESSIS BOU FRA

32 RIVIERE Till PALAISEAU FRA

33 LORENZI CHAUSSADE Willi VERSAILLES FRA

34 SCHMIDT Benoit ETAMPES MDF FRA

35 CAES Titouan ST MICHEL SP FRA

36 JACOBS Merlin COURBEVOIE FRA

37 DELAROQUE Florian ST GERMAIN E FRA

38 MOREAU Felix ISSY MOUSQUE FRA

39 HOUDELETTE Jules MENUCOURT E FRA

40 ELISABETH Florian ST GERMAIN E FRA

41 DUMAY Enzo MONTIGNY RI FRA

42 JOUVE Clovis LE PECQ US FRA

43 CASSAN Gabriel TRAPPES EC FRA

44 OIRY Matthias PLESSIS BOU FRA

45 BLANCHET Dilan ANTONY FRA

46 BACUET Nathan MENNECY FRA

46 PAROT Morgan HOUILLES GO FRA

48 RAHAL Zacharie MONTIGNY RI FRA

49 MICHALAK Thibault TRAPPES EC FRA

50 PINDOR Alexis ST NOM LA BR FRA

51 ZAPPELINI Gabriel VERSAILLES FRA
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52 LOLLO Seth-Keren VILLE AVRAY FRA

53 BELLEMIN-COMTE Alexandr VILLE AVRAY FRA

54 NOTARO Mathurin PLESSIS BOU FRA

55 NEYMARCK Gaspard VESINET US FRA

56 GERARD Paul-Eliott TRAPPES EC FRA

56 POIRIER Alexis VERSAILLES FRA

58 AGUESSE Mathis PLESSIS BOU FRA
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